PHONE 1300 TECH TOP
IP20
0.37kW – 22kW
0.5HP – 30HP
110 – 480V
Single & 3 Phase Input
IP66

Directive
Adjustable speed electrical power drive
systems.
EMC requirements
EMC Directive 2004/108/EC
Cat C1 according to EN61800-3:2004
Machinery Directive 2006/42/EC
Conformance CE, RCM
Drive Specification
9
10
Power (kW) Type Description IP Rating
0.37 TEC-3-120023-1F12 0.37KW 1 PHASE 240V IP20 IP20
0.75 TEC-3-120043-1F12 0.75KW 1 PHASE 240V IP20 IP20
1.5 TEC-3-120070-1F12 1.5KW 1 PHASE 240V IP20 IP20
2.2 TEC-3-220105-1F42 2.2KW 1 PHASE 240V IP20 IP20
IP20
Power (kW) Type Description IP Rating
0.75 TEC-3-140022-3F12 0.75KW 3 PHASE 400-480V IP20 IP20
1.5 TEC-3-140041-3F12 1.5KW 3 PHASE 400-480V IP20 IP20
2.2 TEC-3-240058-3F42 2.2KW 3 PHASE 400-480V IP20 IP20
4.0 TEC-3-240095-3F42 4.0KW 3 PHASE 400-480V IP20 IP20
5.5 TEC-3-340140-3F42 5.5KW 3 PHASE 400-480V IP20 IP20
7.5 TEC-3-340180-3F42 7.5KW 3 PHASE 400-480V IP20 IP20
11.0 TEC-3-340240-3F42 11KW 3 PHASE 400-480V IP20 IP20
15.0 TEC-3-440300-3F42 15KW 3 PHASE 400-480V IP20 IP20
18.5 TEC-3-440390-3F42 18.5KW 3 PHASE 400-480V IP20 IP20
22.0 TEC-3-440460-3F42 22KW 3 PHASE 400-480V IP20 IP20
IP20 SINGLE PHASE
IP20 THREE PHASE
The TECDrive IP20 inverter is complete with the following features as standard
•	 3 preset modes for application - Industrial, Pump and Fan
•	 Internal C1 category EMC Filter according to EN61800-3:2004
•	 Simple commisioning - Just 14 basic parameters for rapid set up
•	 Modbus RTU and Canopen on-board as standard
•	 Sensorless Vector control for all motor types
•	 Operates in ambient temperatures up to 50°C
•	 Bluetooth connectivity
•	 Compact robust and reliable general purpose drive
•	 IP20 suitable for panel mounting with many mounting options
1 Year warranty as standard
2 years warranty when purchased with a motor
Power (kW) Type Description IP Rating
0.37 TEC-3-120023-1F1X 0.37KW 1PH IP66 240V IP66
0.75 TEC-3-120043-1F1X 0.75KW 1PH IP66 240V IP66
1.5 TEC-3-120070-1F1X 1.5KW 1PH IP66 240V IP66
2.2 TEC-3-220105-1F4X 2.2KW 1PH IP66 240V IP66
IP66
Power (kW) Type Description IP Rating
0.75 TEC-3-140022-3F1X 0.75KW 3PH IP66 400-480V IP66
1.5 TEC-3-140041-3F1X 1.5KW 3PH IP66 400-480V IP66
2.2 TEC-3-240058-3F4X 2.2 KW 3 PH IP66 400-480V IP66
4.0 TEC-3-240095-3F4X 4KW 3PH IP66 400-480V IP66
5.5 TEC-3-340140-3F4X 5.5KW 3PH IP66 400-480V IP66
7.5 TEC-3-340180-3F4X 7.5KW 3PH IP66 400-480V IP66
IP66 SINGLE PHASE
IP66 THREE PHASE
The TECDrive IP66 inverter is complete with the following features as standard
•	 3 preset modes for application - Industrial, Pump and Fan.